


Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

W W W NN N N N N N N o e e e e e
N —m O O 0 9 N L WD = PR WD RO

Part Number

242393-00
5140006-26
5140006-26
574170-00
242394-00
242400-01
242415-02
242416-00
242821-01
242431-01
243060-01
242430-02
242418-04
5140006-26
000000-00
823386-00
242854-00
242311-00
242302-00
242445-01
98025-40
242834-00
242835-00
242836-00
242425-00
242440-00
242436-02

PartsList for WM 425 Type5

Description

BOOT,FOOT

VISE JAWS

VISE JAWS

VISE SCREW
FOOT,TRESTLE
AXLE

LEG

CATCH,LEG
BELT,DRIVE
STAY,LH SIDE
TILT BRCKT.ASY
STAY,RH SIDE
BASEFRAME

VISE JAWS

No Longer Available
SCREW,SHOULDER
SPRING,EXTENSN.
PIN,ROLL
ARM,HANDLE
NUT,PIVOT

BOLT

PIN,SOLID
SPRING,COMPRSSN
SPROCKET,DRIVE
SPRING,TENSION
KNOB,SNAP-IN
BLOCK,SLIDE MOV
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Qty Required
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Item Number

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
846

Part Number

243024-00
807530-02
242437-00
242434-00
242408-04
242975-02
242974-02
243001-00
242979-00
242995-00
242829-04

PartsList for WM425 Type5

Description

SLIDE INDEX BKT
GRIP

SOCKET

RIVET

FRAME,H
BRACKET,VISE LH
BRACKET,VISE RH
GRIP

SPRING, TENSION
FLANGED WASHER
HARDWARE BAG
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